
Planholders List 
PROJECT NAME: DCPN RFP ‐ Manager At Risk

BID OPENING: November 7, 2019

DATE COMPANY NAME COMPANY LOCATION CONTACT PERSON EMAIL PHONE# FAX #
10/24/2019 North America Procument Council, Inc. PBC PO Box 40445, Grand Junction, CO 81504 Lyra de Asis lyra@napc.me 302‐450‐1923 302‐450‐1925
10/24/2019 Bid Research 945 Hornblend St, Suite G, San Diego CA 92109 Bid Research ims_bids@construction.com 858‐490‐8800 858‐490‐8800
10/24/2019 Builders Exchange 7250 Poe Ave, Dayton, OH 45414 Kristin Niemeyer kniemeyer@bxohio.com 937‐278‐5723 1‐866‐907‐6304
10/24/2019 Constuct Connect 3825 Edwards Rd, Cincinnati OH 45209 Steve Albrinck Steven.Albrinck@ConstructConnect.co866‐570‐8187 800‐364‐2059
10/24/2019 Adena Corporation 774 Park Meadow Road, Westerville OH 43081 Betsy Liska bliska@adenacorporation.com 614‐865‐9000 614‐868‐9000
10/25/2019 Dodge 300 American Metro Blvd, #185, California 95501 Dodge Report dodge.docs@construction.com 866‐260‐9240 866‐260‐9250
10/25/2019 Allied Construction Industries 3 Kovach Drive, Cincinnati OH 45215 Dan Wright  klane@aci-construction.org 513‐221‐8020 513‐221‐8023
10/28/2019 The Blue Book 800 E Main St., Jefferson Valley, NY 10535 Kathy Stein kstein@mail.thebluebook.com 800‐431‐2584 914‐243‐4936
10/30/2019 Thomas & Marker Construction 2011 Riverside Drive, Columbus OH 43221 Samone Melson smelson@thomasmarker.com 614‐754‐8349 614‐824‐1605
10/31/2019 IMS 995 Hornblend St, San Diego CA 92109 Dodge 7 dodge7@imsinfo.com 858‐490‐8800 858‐490‐8811
10/31/2019 Ruscilli Construction Co. 5000 Arlington Centre Blvd, Ste 300, Columbus OH 43220 Bob Darrow bdarrow@ruscilli.com 614‐876‐9484 614‐876‐0253
11/5/2019 2K General Company 19 Gruber St Building B, Delaware, OH 43015 Chris Miggo chris.miggo@2kgeneral.com 740‐417‐9195 740‐417‐9196
11/5/2019 Acapulco Pools Limited 1550 Victoria Street N, Kitchener, Ontario N2B 3E2 Canada Melissa Pimentel estimating@acapulcopools.com 519‐568‐5268 519‐743‐6357
11/5/2019 Thomas & Marker Construction 2084 US 68S PO BOX 250 Bellefontaine, OH 43311 Marie Nicol mnicol@thomasmarker.com 937‐599‐2160 937‐599‐6170
11/5/2019 Overmyer Hall Associates 1600 W Lane Ave, Ste 200, Columbus OH  Becky Hrusovsky bhrusovsky@oh-ins.com 614‐453‐4400 614‐453‐9360
11/6/2019 Robertston Construction 1801 Thornwood Dr, Heath OH 43056 Philip Johnson pjohnson@robertsonconstruction.net 740‐929‐1000 740‐929‐1001
11/11/2019 Baumann Enterprises Inc.  4801 Chaincraft Rd, Garfield Heights OH 44125 Stacy Corrigan stacy@baumann-enterprises.com 216‐823‐2244 216‐823‐2248
11/13/2019 AJ Asphalt 2210 McKinley Avenue, Columbus OH 43204 Bill Rower billr@ajasphalt.com 614‐481‐8838 614‐481‐8839


